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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15601

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, April 21, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) WHYFC Gold

13

Field: CFVP Green A

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 13

(11U) PGSA Stars White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) WHYFC Gold 13 (11U) PGSA Stars White
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Clay Collier 001 Kaidynn Hicks

015
024
025
027
028
031
032
034
037
040
042
049
059
068
075
008

C

James Stewart
Mateo Pendas Weimann

Brayden Herrick

Carson Carpico
Isaac Headden
Turner Tait
Samuel Mitzel
Luke Macsay
William Bagwell
David Gomez
Andre LePendu
Brayden Strickland
Jasper Bostian
Theo Coto DeMelo
Aaron Villa
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission
omments

010
011
012
013
017
020
028
033
055
007
077
078
008
009

Alexander Caceres

Owen Thaxton

Gary Mendez Jimenez

Jeremiah Jones

Patrick Davis
Erik Di Filippo
Prathik Chada

Shreyas Madathi

| Rathish

Bruce Orellana

Foster Cox

Azzam Kanaan

Jackson Stilton

Carson Thaxton

Brody Sloan

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




